OFH series
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series

Forced-Air Floor Heater

GRL04DBZ
GRL04DBL
GRL04DAM

FH10HOOO00

FAN22

PRTO1 (Manually resettable) —

OFH-KIT-MOT18 (240V)

PRT26 —
h 4 OFH-KIT-MOT16 (120V)

Heating element
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Watts

500
1000

1500
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120V

ELO89

ELO81

ELO83

Elément chauffant
Heating element

240V/208V

ELO84

ELO86

ELO88
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